2021 PRODUCTION TOTALS

RED INDICATES PREVIOUS YEAR

TIDIOUTE
060119 MUSLIN MICARTA
060119 DARK BLUE JIGGED BONE
062219 DARK BLUE JIGGED BONE
128119 AQUA CAMEL BONE
152121 GLITTER GOLD ACRYLIC
152121 ROSE GOLD ACRYLIC
152121 ROUGH SAWN OSAGE WOOD
152121 SMOOTH AUTUMN GOLD BONE
152121 SMOOTH WHITE BONE
152121 COCOBOLO WOOD
152121 OD GREEN LINEN MICARTA
152121 GLOW BRITE
152221 OD GREEN CANVAS MICARTA
152221 SPRING GREEN JIGGED BONE
152221 GOLDENROD JIGGED BONE
235120LL WOODLAND MICARTA
235120LL  JIGGED BRAZILIAN CHERRY
291319 OSAGE ORANGE
291319 GRITS W/BUTTER & MOLASSES ACRYLIC
331220 SUN BRITE ACRYLIC
331220 ANTUQUE YELLOW JIGGED BONE
331220 TIGER EYE ACRYLIC
331220 ROYAL GREEN ACRYLIC
331220 ANTUQUE AUTUMN JIGGED BONE
331220 CANDY APPLE ACRYLIC
380321 BLOODWOOD
493121 FLAG ACRYLIC
493121 FLAG ACRYLIC (a) MINOR FLAW
493121 FLAG ACRYLIC (b) MODERATE FLAW
620220 BLOOD RED JIGGED BONE
620220 TIGER EYE ACRYLIC
620220 UNICORN IVORY ACRYLIC
620320 COCOBOLO WOOD
620320 SMOOTH WHITE BONE
620320 GOLDENROD CAMEL BONE
681221 COCOBOLO WOOD
735221 AFRICAN ROSEWOOD
735221 MEXICAN BOCOTE WOOD
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828318 NATURAL CANVAS MICARTA

828318 COPPERHEAD JIGGED BONE

831121LB  MEXICAN BOCOTE WOOD

852221CL  NATURAL CANVAS MICARTA

852221CL  DEAD SKUNK ACRYLIC

852221CL CHERRY NATURAL SMOOTH BONE

861219 BRAZILIAN CHERRY

863221 MACASSAR EBONY MEDIUM RARE

863221 MACASSAR EBONY WELL DONE

922219 ELDERBERRY JIGGED BONE

922219 OD GREEN CANVAS MICARTA

933119 OILY CREEK BONE

941121 FLAG ACRYLIC

941121 FLAG ACRYLIC (a) MINOR FLAW

941121 FLAG ACRYLIC (b) MODERATE FLAW

971119 GABON EBONY

971119 JIGGED BRAZILIAN CHERRY
NORTHFIELD

060119 SMOOTH WHITE BONE

060119 SAMBAR STAG

061119 CRUSADER ACRYLIC

061119 CARIBBEAN ACRYLIC

062219 SMOOTH WHITE BONE

062219 SMOOTH WHITE BONE

062219 SAMBAR STAG

128119 COPPERHEAD PONY CUT

190120 SAMBAR STAG

235120 ANTIQUE AUTUMN NATURAL BONE

235120LL  REDTAIL JIGGED BONE

235120LL  ANTIQUE AUTUMN NATURAL BONE

291319 SNAKEWOOD

291319 BLOODWOOD

331220 SAMBAR STAG

331220 SIBERIA (BLACK & WHITE) ACRYLIC

380321 BURNT ORANGE JIGGED BONE

380321 BURNT ORANGE JIGGED BONE

470120 SAMBAR STAG

470120 ARIZONA IRONWOOD

493121 BLUE SMOOTH CAMEL BONE
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620220
620220
681221
681221
681221
681221
828318
828318
831121LB
831121LB
852116
861219
861219
933119
941121
941121
976119
976119

H10118
H10118
H10118
H10121
H10121
H10121
H20B14
H20018
H20518
H20818
H30119
H30119
H40119
H40119
H40119
H73116
H73216
H73316
H73416
K31CAR

SAMBAR STAG

ROYAL GREEN ACRYLIC

COWHIDE JIGGED BONE

COWHIDE JIGGED BONE, SATIN FINISH
SAMBAR STAG

SAMBAR STAG SATIN FINISH
SAMBAR STAG

ELDERBERRY JIGGED BONE

DARK BREWED JIGGED BONE
SAMBAR STAG

DEAD SKUNK ACRYLIC

WATERFALL MICARTA

BROWN SNAKESKIN ACRYLIC
ANTUQUE AUTUMN JIGGED BONE
GARNET PEACH SEED JIGGED BONE
BLUE SMOOTH CAMEL BONE

GABON EBONY

SMOOTH YELLOW BONE

GEC
COCOBOLO WOOD
WOODLAND MUSLIN
ANTUQUE CHERRY WOOD
KINGWOOD
RED LINEN MICARTA
MARROW BONE
OD GREEN CANVAS MICARTA
OD GREEN CANVAS MICARTA
OD GREEN CANVAS MICARTA
OD GREEN CANVAS MICARTA
BOCOTE WOOQOD
COCOBOLO WOOD
BOCOTE WOOD
COCOBOLO WOOD
WOODLAND MUSLIN
BOCOTE WOOD
BOCOTE WOOD
BOCOTE WOOQOD
BOCOTE WOOQOD
RUSTIC BURLAP
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AAPK

AMKCA

CHATAHOOCHEE CUTLERY CLUB
OKCA

OCMULGEE KNIFE COLLECTORS CLUB

WESTERN RESERVE CUTLERY ASSOC.

BLADE FORUMS
BLADE FORUMS
BLUE RIDGE

C. CAMPAGNA
FLYING “W” RANCH
KNIVES SHIP FREE

TIDIOUTE
REMINGTON
TIDIOUTE
NORTHFIELD
NORTHFIELD
TIDIOUTE

K32CAR

RUSTIC BURLAP

K33CAR RUSTIC BURLAP
052121SS  SAMBAR STAG
053121SS SAMBAR STAG
725213 BOCOTE WOOD
861121 RED & BLACK LINEN MICARTA
861121 RUST ORANGE NATURAL BONE
861121 OD GREEN CANVAS MICARTA
892121 APPLE & ORANGES ACRYLIC
892121 LEMON BRITE ACRYLIC GID
892121 STABILIZED ANT. CHESTNUT WOOD
990118L AMERICAN ELK

FARM & FIELD
47P116 ORANGE DELRIN
715115 GREEN LINEN MICARTA
715121 RED LINEN MICARTA
715121 GREEN LINEN MICARTA
715121 BOCOTE WOOD
715121 OSAGE ORANGE
715121 ROSEWOOD
715121 BLACK WOOD
715121 COCOBOLO WOOD

CLUBS

863221 ANTIQUE AMBER JIGGED BONE
R7352 ANT AUT PEACH SEED JIGGED CATTLE BONE
863221 MACASSAR EBONY
380321 BURNT ORANGE JIGGED BONE
681221 SAMBAR STAG
152121 SMOOTH WHITE BONE

BLADE FORUMS 861121
BLADE FORUMS 861121

REMINGTON
WAYNORTH
GEC
NORTHWOODS

R7352
152121
725213

PRIVATE LABEL / SFO's

SAWCUT HEMLOCK BONE

OILED SMOOTH WHITE BONE

ANT AUT PEACH SEED JIGGED CATTLE BONE
SEPIA SAWCUT BONE

BOCOTE WOOD

BULK KITCHEN KNIVES-NO HANDLES
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